



## **KENTON COUNTY HOMEMAKERS**

## Learning • Leading • Serving

Who Can Join...

The Kenton County Extension Homemakers Association welcomes all!

If you are interested in joining or starting an Extension Homemakers club in your neighborhood or community,

Please contact Kenton County Cooperative Extension at 859-356-3155.

Visit club meetings to discover the perfect fit for you.

## **Extension Homemaker Clubs**

Independence Homemakers 3rd Monday@ 11:00AM Marshall Rd.

Kenton Lands Homemaker 2nd Tuesday @ 1:00PM Kenton Lands Rd

**Kenton County Virtual Homemakers** Facebook: The Virtual Kenton County Homemakers

Femme de Nouveau virtual club Contact:cakuma50@gmail,com

Mail to: Kenton County Extension Homemakers 10990 Marshall Road Covington, KY 41015 Phone:(859) 356-3155	2023-2024 Please Fill Out & Return	TODAY'S DATE/	/
Name:	Street Address:		
City:State Zip code:_	E-Mail:		
Home Phone Number:	Cell Phone Nun	nber:	<del> </del>
CLUBS MEET ONCE A MONTH, AL	JGUST THROUGH JUNE, IN	VARIOUS LOCATIONS.	
PREFERENCE: TRADITIONAL CLUI	B VIRTUAL CLUB _	MAILBOX MEMBER_	
I AM INTERESTED IN: JOINING	AN EXISTING CLUB	STARTING A NEW CLUB_	
I AM RENEWING MY MEMBERSHI	IP WITH THE		_ CLUB
DUES: \$11.00 per yearI have included \$1.00 donatiI would like to include a dona			
Total Due \$ Make all	l checks payable to Kenton Co	ounty Extension Homemakers.	

Memberships must be received by Oct 31, 2023 in order to be a state member.

After this date you will be a county only member until it is time to renew your membership in 2024